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Name
Battner
Gamp
Graf
Grolig
Gulde
Haag
Heim
Hitz
Hoffmann
Kitsukis

Koéhler
Kuhn

Lemberg
Mahring
Patzer
Pfrang

Ristl

Salzer
Schéfer
Schaible
Schalberger
Schechinger
Schichta
Schwarz
Spissinger
Stephan
Straub

Voitl

Wehrle
Wieja

Vorname
Marco
Anna-Lena
Sascha
Paula
Silvana
Kevin
Jaqueline
Niklas
Daniel
Andreas
Anna
Benjamin
Saskia
Katharina
Philipp
Alina
Silas
Marc
Franziska
Kristin
Jan

Julia
Michael
Judith
Yannick
Pauline
Christopher
Stefan
Laura

Felicitas

£ £ 3 3 £ 3 2 3 £ 3 22 33 3 2232 333 3 2 2 3 2 300G

Verein
SV Rot Stuttgart
TV Lenzkirch

SCL Heel Baden-Baden

SV Béblingen
TG Otigheim
Unterlander LG
ASV Horb

TV Breisach

SV Diefenbach
LAZ Salamander
TG Biberach
LAZ Salamander
TSV Schmiden
Unterléander LG
LG Calw

TV Germania St. ligen
TSV Langenau
TG Ndrtingen
LG Welfen

VfL Nagold

TV Vaihingen

LG Kurpfalz
MTG Mannheim
TusS Steil3lingen
Rastatter TV
ETSV Jahn Offenburg
TV Neustadt

SV Dischingen
TV Furtwangen
SSV Ulm 1846

Block
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf

Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf
Wurf

Termin
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008

10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
10.-12.11.2008
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Name
Belokobylskiy
Berg

Bleier
Boschert-Henrich
Chepotko
Frank
Frohlich
Grabisch
Henn
Hepperle
Jaros

Kalkan

Kias

Knaack
Koegel

Kuhn

Mayer
Neumann
Nopper
Nowak

Rabe
Riemenschneider

Roth
Schreier

Simon
Strothmann
Vitek
Waldenmaier
Walschburger
Wolf

Vorname
Viktor
Chantal
Mario
Nicolas
Elyas
Leonie
Steffen
Laura
Emelie
Benjamin
Franka
Sefa
Marie
Lars Kristof
Jana
Caroline
Alexander
Sebastian
David

Tim
Leonie
Patrick

Jacob
Jonas

Lotta

Lisa

Robin
Lukas

Kim Jasmin

Maximilian

3 £ 332 2333 2 3333¢% 23 323 23523 33¢g 3

Verein

TV Bad Rappenau
LG Kurpfalz

LSG Aalen

LG Ortenau-Nord
LAZ Regio Loérrach
TSV Schmiden

LG Neckar-Enz
SV Rot Stuttgart
TSV Riedlingen
TV Neidlingen

LG Rems-Welland
FC Kulsheim

LG Kurpfalz

TV Kressbronn
VIB Stuttgart

DJK Ellwangen/ SG Virngrund
TS GOppingen

SV Nufringen

LG Sigmaringen
LG Hohenlohe

LG Kurpfalz

KSV Unterkirchberg

TSV Schmiden
LG Ostl. Bodenseekreis

Ettlinger SV
TSG Balingen
LG Rems-Murr
LG Staufen
LG Karlsruhe
LG Staufen

Block
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

MK
MK

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Termin
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008

12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008

12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
12.-14.11.2008
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Name
Antoni
Bauerle
Binder
Buhler
Gerber
Gienger
Graeve
Haas

Haas

Karb
Kessler
Kimmig
Kiss

Klusik

Koch
Kolaczewitz
Lihs

Litau
Odenwalder
Scheib
Schossig
Slametschka
Sommer
Spender

Sturm
Unden

Volquardsen
Waldvogel
Weickum
Weiser
Zech

Vorname
Sharon
Hannes
Julia
Leon
Emmanuel
Marina
Nils
Lisamarie
Katharina
Leonie
Christoph
Simon
Kitti
Manuel
Hannah
Gabiriel
Sanja
Jennifer
Miriam
Natalie
Manuel
Timo
Sophia
Jochen
Sophia
Patrick
Annika
Larissa
Maik
Rebecca

Thomas

3 £ 3 £ £33 2 3 3 2 g2 22 3 23 33 2 235 3 32 3 =26

Verein

ETSV Lauda

TV Rottenburg
SpVgg Holzgerlingen
ViL Sindelfingen
TSV Freudenstadt
LG Teck

LSG Aalen

TSV Riederich
TV Lenzkirch

LAC Degerloch
LG Baar

TV Villingen

LAZ Salamander
LG Staufen
Bahlinger SC

LG Hohenfels
LAZ Salamander
LAZ Salamander
Unterlander LG
SC 88 Bruchhausen
LG Stein-Eisingen
TSV Heiningen
Bahlinger SC

ViL Waiblingen
TV Rheinfelden
DJK Ellwangen
LG Brenztal

TV Engen

TSG Heilbronn
TSG Niefern

TSG Heidelberg

Block

Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
SIS

Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
SIS

SIS

SIS

Lauf
SIS

SIS

Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
SIS

Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
Lauf
SIS

Termin
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
17.-19.11.2008
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Name
Blattermann
Bollinger
Bonnaire
Broichgans
Danieloglou
Dobler
Drach
Friedrich
Frohlich
Fuchs
Gallus
Gunter
Gutmann
Hackspacher
Heil
Hermann
Heymann
Hildenbrandt
Hirner

Klein
Langle
Nagel
Nitsch
Ostertag
Rapp
Spéath

Spier
Stingel
Stivala
Wayss
Weiser

Wieselmann

Vorname
Clara-Sophie
Paulina
Sofie
Tanja
Andreas
Katharina
Stefanie
Jessica
Florian
Lena
Felix
Max
Leonie
Arne
Marius
Philipp
Florian
Sofie
Luisa
Carolin
Lena
Paul
Steffen
Lisa
Rebecca
Dennis
Yannick
Julia
Nadja
Lea
Florian

Sina

£ 3 £ 3 £ 33 £ £ 33 2 2 £ 233332 332 3 5 g 3 g 2 2 20

Verein

LG Ortenau-Nord
TSV Langenau
LG Schonbuch
TV Engen

TV Wehr

LAV asics Tubingen
LG Filstal

MTG Mannheim
LG Sigmaringen
LG Filstal

LG Bodensee
TSV 05 Rot

TusS Steil3lingen
TSG Weinheim
LG Bruhrain

LBV Achern

LG Sigmaringen

WGL Schwéabisch Hall

LG Brenztal

VIL Sindelfingen
LG Welfen

TV Villingen

LG Kinzigtal

LG Staufen

LG Lauter

SV Oberderdingen
MTG Mannheim
TSV Mel3stetten
TSV Langenau

WGL Schwabisch Hall
ETSV Jahn Offenburg

LG Filstal

Block
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS

SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS
SIS

Termin
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008

19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008
19.-21.11.2008



